
Summertime en Mi mineur

Mim6
Si9

Mim6
Si9

Mim6
Si9

Mim6
Si9

Mim6
Si9

Mim7
Si9

Mim6
Si9

Mim7
Si9

Lam
Lam7

Ré9
Fa7M

Sol7M
Do#m7/11      Ré7/5b

Sol7M
Fa#m7/5b     Si7

Mim6
Si9

Mim7
Si9

Mim6
Si9

Mim7
La9

Sol7M
Do7M

La
Lam

Mim
Si9

Mim7
Si

Mim6
Si9

Mim7
Si9

Mim6
Si9

Mim7
Si9

Lam
Lam7

Ré9
Fa7M

Sol7M
Do#m7/11      Ré7/5b

Sol7M
Fa#m7/5b     Si7

Mim6
Si9

Mim7
Si9

Mim6
Si9

Mim7
La9

Sol7M
Do7M

La
Lam

Mim La
Do

Sol
Do9

Fa
Si9+

Mim


